
ECO P-18 (DEV. & ECONOMICS OF ENVIRONMENT-II)ECO P-19 (INTRO. OF SOCIAL ECONOMY RESEARCH)ECO P-20 (INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS-II)ECO P-21 (HISTORY OF ECONOMIC THOUGHT-II)ECO P-22 (COMPUTER &ITS APPL. IN ECONOMICS-IIECO.P-17 (MICRO ECONOMICS-II )ENGLISHTotal

0012011911898 BAGODARIYA RIDDHIBEN JORUBHAI26.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 27.00 181

0012011911919 DANIYA KULDIP BHARATBHAI 23.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 26.00 24.00 27.00 172

0012011911932 GOHIL DISHABEN LABHUBHAI 27.00 26.00 27.00 26.00 25.00 27.00 27.00 185

0012011911956 LIMBADIYA RAHULKUMAR BABUBHAI24.00 24.00 25.00 24.00 24.00 25.00 27.00 173

0012011911971 MEMARIYA ARUNABEN BHAGVANBHAI27.00 26.00 27.00 26.00 25.00 27.00 27.00 185

0012011911992 PARMAR AARTI MAVJIBHAI 27.00 26.00 27.00 26.00 26.00 27.00 27.00 186

0012011911993 PARMAR AJAYKUMAR NANDLAL23.00 21.00 24.00 15.00 24.00 23.00 27.00 157

0012011912039 SOLANKI JAYDEEP MAGANBHAI22.00 21.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 24.00 27.00 170

0012011912043 SOLANKI SIMABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI26.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 25.00 26.00 27.00 180

ECO P-18 (DEV. & ECONOMICS OF ENVIRONMENT-II)ECO P-19 (INTRO. OF SOCIAL ECONOMY RESEARCH)ECO P-20 (INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS-II)ECO P-21 (HISTORY OF ECONOMIC THOUGHT-II)ECO P-22 (COMPUTER &ITS APPL. IN ECONOMICS-IIECO.P-17 (MICRO ECONOMICS-II )HINDI (ADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA)Total

0012011911896 ANIYALIYA AMARATBHAI PRABHUBHAI24.00 24.00 23.00 24.00 26.00 23.00 26.00 170

0012011911910 CHAUHAN HANSHABEN KALYANBHAI24.00 23.00 24.00 23.00 24.00 24.00 26.00 168

0012011911917 DABHI SANDIPBHAI SHANKARBHAI22.00 21.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 24.00 27.00 170

0012011911922 DHORALIYA RAHULBHAI BHAGVANBHAI24.00 24.00 24.00 23.00 25.00 23.00 24.00 167

0012011911934 GORADA VIJAY GOKULBHAI 24.00 24.00 23.00 24.00 23.00 24.00 25.00 167

0012011911938 JAMBUKIYA AJAY ISHWARBHAIA A A A A A A 0

0012011911939 JANSHALIYA JAYESHBHAI SHIVRAMBHAI24.00 23.00 24.00 23.00 26.00 24.00 26.00 170

0012011911940 JEJARIYA VIJAY VINODBHAI 26.00 26.00 26.00 27.00 24.00 27.00 27.00 183

0012011911949 KALIYA SAHDEVBHAI LAXMANBHAIA A A A A A A 0

0012011911951 KAMEJLIYA GOPIBEN DHANJIBHAI26.00 27.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 181

0012011911954 KOTHARIYA MAHESHBHAI PARSOTAMBHAI24.00 24.00 23.00 24.00 23.00 24.00 26.00 168

0012011911958 MAKVANA KIRAN KANJIBHAI 24.00 23.00 24.00 23.00 25.00 24.00 26.00 169

0012011911961 MAKWANA HARSHADBHAI PRAVINBHAI25.00 25.00 24.00 24.00 26.00 24.00 25.00 173

0012011911979 METALIYA KISHANBHAI DALSUKHBHAI22.00 21.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 24.00 27.00 170

0012011911988 NARODIYA DASHRATHBHAI DEVJIBHAI24.00 24.00 23.00 24.00 25.00 23.00 25.00 168

0012011911997 PARMAR HIRALBEN NARESHBHAI27.00 26.00 27.00 26.00 26.00 27.00 26.00 185

0012011912006 RANA BHAGYADIPSINH MANHARSINH24.00 25.00 25.00 24.00 27.00 24.00 26.00 175

0012011912007 RANA DIVYABA DIGVIJAYSINH 27.00 26.00 27.00 25.00 25.00 27.00 26.00 183

0012011912009 RANA MAYURSINH NARENDRASINH24.00 25.00 25.00 24.00 26.00 24.00 26.00 174

0012011912010 RANA MIRALIBA SHAILESHSINH27.00 26.00 27.00 27.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 184

0012011912011 RANA SANJAYSINH AJITSINH 27.00 26.00 27.00 26.00 26.00 27.00 27.00 186

0012011912012 RANA YASHPALSINH JAYENDRASINHA A A A A A A 0

0012011912020 ROJASARA LALJIBHAI RUPABHAI23.00 23.00 23.00 24.00 26.00 22.00 25.00 166

0012011912029 SHAMAL DEVALBEN KHODIDAN24.00 25.00 24.00 24.00 27.00 25.00 26.00 175

0012011912033 SINDHAV VISHALBHAI JAYESHBHAI26.00 27.00 27.00 26.00 25.00 27.00 26.00 184

0012011912034 SINDHAV ZALABHAI VITHALBHAI26.00 27.00 27.00 26.00 25.00 27.00 25.00 183

0012011912037 SOLANKI ISHWARBHAI MANSUKHBHAI27.00 26.00 27.00 26.00 24.00 27.00 25.00 182

0012011912045 SORTHIYA DAKSHABEN HASMUKHBHAI24.00 25.00 24.00 24.00 26.00 23.00 25.00 171



0012011912050 TIMBALIYA RIZAVANA KASAMBHAI24.00 24.00 23.00 24.00 26.00 23.00 25.00 169

0012011912057 VAGHELA MANISHABEN DALPATBHAI27.00 26.00 27.00 26.00 25.00 27.00 25.00 183

0012011912060 VANIYA DHARMENDRABHAI RANABHAI26.00 25.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 25.00 179

0012011912064 ZALA GAYATRIBA BAPALALSINH27.00 26.00 27.00 27.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 184

0012011912065 ZALA SHIVANJLIBA DHARMEDRASINH24.00 24.00 23.00 24.00 26.00 24.00 26.00 171

0012011912070 ZARMARIYA RAVI RAMESHBHAI24.00 24.00 23.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 26.00 169

GUJ P-17 (ARVACHIN GUJARATI SAHITYO ITIHAS-2)GUJ P-18 (GUJARATI BHASHA ITIHAS ANE SWARUP-2GUJ P-19 (SAHITYA NA SIDDHANTO-2)GUJ P-20 (ARVACHIN SAHITYA SWARUP LAGHUNAVALGUJ P-21 (PRASHISHT GADH KRUTI:SOMTHIRTH)GUJ P-22 (APATHIT:KAVYANO ASVAD,GADHKHANDU)ENGLISHTotal

0012011911920 DAVE MEET BIPINCHANDRA 27.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 27.00 183

0012011911964 MAKWANA NARENDRABHAI CHANDUBHAI26.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 25.00 25.00 27.00 180

0012011911981 METALIYA MAYURBHAI JERAMBHAI26.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 27.00 179

0012011911985 METALIYA RAGHUVIRBHAI MAHESHBHAI25.00 25.00 25.00 26.00 24.00 26.00 27.00 178

0012011912036 SOLANKI HARPAL MANSUKHBHAI26.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 24.00 25.00 27.00 178

0012011912054 VADEKHANIYA NILESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 27.00 177

0012011912055 VADEKHANIYA SANKETBHAI CHATURBHAI25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 27.00 177

GUJ P-17 (ARVACHIN GUJARATI SAHITYO ITIHAS-2)GUJ P-18 (GUJARATI BHASHA ITIHAS ANE SWARUP-2GUJ P-19 (SAHITYA NA SIDDHANTO-2)GUJ P-20 (ARVACHIN SAHITYA SWARUP LAGHUNAVALGUJ P-21 (PRASHISHT GADH KRUTI:SOMTHIRTH)GUJ P-22 (APATHIT:KAVYANO ASVAD,GADHKHANDU)HINDI (ADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA)Total

0012011911899 BAVALIYA KIRANBHAI KALUBHAI25.00 25.00 25.00 26.00 24.00 26.00 26.00 177

0012011911901 BAVALIYA RAVGUNBHAI VASUDEVBHAI26.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 24.00 25.00 25.00 175

0012011911902 BAVALIYA YOGESHBHAI BATUKBHAIA A A A A A A 0

0012011911903 BAVLIYA BHARATIBEN MANSUKHBHAI26.00 26.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 25.00 179

0012011911904 BHALALA VIPULKUMAR NARAYANBHAI24.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 174

0012011911905 BHAMANI AJAYBHAI PREMJIBHAI24.00 25.00 24.00 25.00 24.00 25.00 24.00 171

0012011911906 BHARVAD DHARMISHTHABEN RAGHUBHAI25.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 179

0012011911907 BHARVAD NIRALBEN DEVABHAI26.00 26.00 26.00 25.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 179

0012011911908 BHUMBHANI PRAVINBHAI HEMUBHAI24.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 26.00 175

0012011911909 BOLIYA TEJAS LAXAMANBHAI 24.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 26.00 175

0012011911913 CHAUHAN SHAHIL DEVJIBHAI A A A A A A A 0

0012011911916 DABHI RONAKBEN VINODBHAI 25.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 179

0012011911918 DANGAR MALABHAI AMARABHAI25.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 25.00 24.00 170

0012011911923 DHORALIYA VANITABEN GOBARBHAI26.00 25.00 25.00 26.00 24.00 26.00 26.00 178

0012011911926 GALATHARA ANJANABEN SHAMJIBHAI26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 181

0012011911927 GALATHARA BHAVESHBHAI MANSUKHBHAIA A A A A A A 0

0012011911928 GAMARA SANJAYBHAI GAFURBHAI25.00 25.00 26.00 24.00 24.00 25.00 24.00 173

0012011911929 GAMI DAKSHABEN PRAVINBHAI26.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 181

0012011911930 GAMI JYOTIBEN HARJIVANBHAI26.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 178

0012011911931 GHODKIYA JAYESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI25.00 24.00 24.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 173

0012011911935 GOSALIYA KOMALBEN BHUPATBHAI26.00 25.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 180

0012011911941 JOGRANA AARTIBEN JODHABHAI26.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 181

0012011911943 JOGRANA POOJABEN RAGHUBHAI26.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 181

0012011911945 KAGADIYA KINJALBEN RAMESHBHAI26.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 180

0012011911946 KALIYA ARATIBEN BALDEVBHAI26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 182



0012011911947 KALIYA ASMITABEN PARSOTTAMBHAI28.00 28.00 28.00 28.00 27.00 28.00 28.00 195

0012011911948 KALIYA KAUSHIK DASHARATHBHAI25.00 24.00 25.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 170

0012011911955 KUSHAPARA NISHABEN SHANKARBHAI26.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 181

0012011911957 LIMBADIYA VIPULKUMAR SHANKARBHAI25.00 24.00 25.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 26.00 172

0012011911960 MAKWANA BHUMI MANJIBHAI 28.00 28.00 28.00 28.00 28.00 28.00 28.00 196

0012011911962 MAKWANA HETALBEN DILIPBHAI26.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 179

0012011911965 MAKWANA PARULBEN NARAYANBHAI24.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 25.00 175

0012011911967 MAKWANA SAROJBEN GIRDHARBHAI26.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 180

0012011911968 MALAKIYA POONAMBEN CHATURBHAI25.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 179

0012011911972 MENIYA ALPESHBHAI VIKRAMBHAI25.00 25.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 170

0012011911974 MENIYA SONALBEN VIKRAMBHAI26.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 180

0012011911975 MENIYA VILASHBEN SHAMJIBHAI28.00 28.00 28.00 28.00 28.00 28.00 28.00 196

0012011911978 METALIYA JYOTIBEN JAGDISHBHAI26.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 25.00 177

0012011911980 METALIYA MAHESHBHAI NATVARBHAI25.00 24.00 26.00 26.00 24.00 26.00 26.00 177

0012011911982 METALIYA NIKULBHAI JAGDISHBHAI25.00 24.00 25.00 25.00 24.00 25.00 25.00 173

0012011911983 METALIYA NUTANBEN KAVABHAI25.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 25.00 177

0012011911984 METALIYA PAYALBEN GANPATBHAI26.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 181

0012011911986 MIR KANABHAI BATHABHAI 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 24.00 25.00 25.00 174

0012011911987 MORI RAJENDRA LALJIBHAI 25.00 25.00 25.00 24.00 24.00 25.00 25.00 173

0012011911989 PADHRIYA SURESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI24.00 24.00 24.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 26.00 173

0012011911996 PARMAR HETALBA GUMANSINH26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 182

0012011911999 PARMAR NIKITABEN MANSUKHBHAI28.00 28.00 28.00 28.00 28.00 28.00 28.00 196

0012011912000 PARMAR PRIYANKABEN HAMABHAI26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 182

0012011912001 PARMAR SANJANA HARSHADBHAI26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 182

0012011912002 PARMAR SUNILKUMAR BHARATBHAI25.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 25.00 25.00 24.00 171

0012011912003 PARMAR VANDANABEN BALDEVBHAI28.00 28.00 26.00 28.00 26.00 25.00 27.00 188

0012011912004 PARNALIYA NAVDIP DHANSUKHBHAI25.00 24.00 24.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 173

0012011912005 RAMANANDI JANAKRAM RAGHURAMBHAI25.00 24.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 174

0012011912008 RANA HARDIPSINH GHANSHYAMSINH25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 175

0012011912013 RATHOD FALGUNBHAI HARJIVANBHAI25.00 24.00 24.00 26.00 26.00 24.00 26.00 175

0012011912014 RATHOD HITESH HIMMATBHAI 26.00 25.00 25.00 27.00 26.00 25.00 27.00 181

0012011912015 RATHOD KINJALBEN DAYABHAI26.00 24.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 180

0012011912017 RATHOD PRAKASHBHAI DHIRUBHAI25.00 24.00 25.00 24.00 24.00 25.00 24.00 171

0012011912019 RATHOD SIDDHARTHBHAI TRIBHOVANBHAI25.00 25.00 24.00 24.00 25.00 24.00 24.00 171

0012011912021 ROJASARA RADHIKABEN BABUBHAI26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 181

0012011912023 SABHAD JATIN BHIMABHAI 25.00 24.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 174

0012011912024 SADADIYA JAYESHKUMAR VITHTHALBHAI25.00 24.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 174

0012011912025 SALAIYA URMIBEN NILESHBHAI26.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 181

0012011912031 SHEKH SOMALAL MAHESHBHAI24.00 25.00 24.00 25.00 24.00 25.00 24.00 171

0012011912032 SINDHAV LAXMIBEN NAVGHANBHAI25.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 181



0012011912035 SOLAMIYA VANRAJBHAI SONDABHAI25.00 24.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 26.00 175

0012011912038 SOLANKI JANVI ASHOKBHAI 25.00 25.00 24.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 178

0012011912042 SOLANKI SHILPABEN PRAVINBHAI26.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 181

0012011912044 SONDLA MANSI VIJAYBHAI 26.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 181

0012011912046 SOYA DIVYABEN MANSUKHBHAI26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 181

0012011912047 SOYA SACHINBHAI GANPATBHAI24.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 174

0012011912049 THIM TAMANNA YASINBHAI 28.00 28.00 27.00 28.00 26.00 26.00 27.00 190

0012011912052 VADEKHANIYA BHAKTIBEN RAGHUBHAI26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 182

0012011912053 VADEKHANIYA NILESHBHAI KANTIBHAI26.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 180

0012011912056 VAGHELA BIPINBHAI RATANABHAI26.00 27.00 26.00 27.00 27.00 27.00 28.00 188

0012011912058 VAGHELA PRITIBEN NATHABHAI26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 182

0012011912062 VORA BRIJESHBHAI PRAKASHBHAI25.00 24.00 25.00 24.00 24.00 25.00 24.00 171

0012011912063 ZALA AVANIBA MAHAVIRSINH 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 182

0012011912069 ZANDADIYA JAYESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI25.00 25.00 25.00 26.00 24.00 24.00 26.00 175

0012011912071 ZINZUVADIYA SATISH CHANDUBHAI25.00 24.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 25.00 26.00 176
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